Mission of the Village of North Drairie, WI Civic Dride Award:

OBJECTIVES OF THE AWARD

Our city is a great place to live, work and visit because of the great people who live here. The Civic Pride award is a way for the Village of North Prairie and its Trustees to salute those who have been inspired to enhance the quality of life of our community.

SELECTION IS BASED ON

- Eligibility, the entity must work, live, go to school or have completed their service in the North Prairie.
- Creating a sense of home and belonging in our community
- Exemplifying a strong sense of volunteerism
- Displaying civic pride and commitment towards the betterment of all
- Achievements, impacts, and contributions to the community over a lifetime or a significant community event

HOW DOES SOMEONE NOMINATE

The submission for nomination must be in writing

Nominations must have the name, email and phone number of the *person submitting* nomination

Nominations must have the name, address (local to the Village of North Prairie), and phone number (email if available) of the *entity* you are nominating.

Submissions are to answer the question: Why nominee thinks they deserve this award (Based on above bullet points)

Nominations must be submitted by email to: clerk@northprairiewi.gov or dropped off at the North Prairie Village Hall 130 N Harrison St, North Prairie, WI 53153.

Deadline: September 20, 2024